SUNSET AND SPORTING INN BAR TARIFF

DRAUGHT LAGER/BEER

Moretti
Fosters
Strongbow
John Smiths
Guinness

BOTTLED BEERS/CANS

Heineken

Heineken (non-alcoholic)
Sol

Bottled Real Ales
Bulmers No.17
Strongbow Dark Fruits

SPIRITS

Smirnoff

Bacardi White Rum
Gordons

Specialty Gin (ask for details)
Famous Grouse
Archers

Malibu

Messer Shmitt
Captain Morgan’s
Jack Daniels
Southern Comfort
Courvoisier
Sambuca

SPARKLING WINE

Bottle of Prosecco

WINES

Glass (White/Red/Rose)

PINT

£4.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.60

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.80
£3.80
£3.00

£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£3.00
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.60

125ml

£6.50

175ml

£4.50

HALF SOFT DRINKS

£2.00 Pepsi/D. Pepsi/Lemonade
£1.80 Soda Water

£1.80 Cordial/Dash

£1.80

PINT HALF

£2.70 £1.50
£0.80 £0.40
£0.60

MIXERS/BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi/Tango/7up
Orange Juice
Tonic Water

J20

Appletizer

Red Alert
Bottled Water

HOT DRINKS

Tea/Coffee
Hot Chocolate

BAR SNACKS

Selection of crisps
Duo Bars

Galaxy

Selection of Sweets

P e S
FOoTpALL CLUB

£1.60
£1.50
£1.30
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£1.00

£1.50
£1.50

£0.80
£1.10
£0.80
£0.80




