SUNSET AND SPORTING INN BAR TARIFF

DRAUGHT LAGER/BEER	<u>PINT</u>	<u>HALF</u>	SOFT DRINKS	<u>PINT</u>	<u>HALF</u>
Moretti	£4.00	£2.00	Pepsi/D. Pepsi/Lemonade	£2.70	£1.50
Fosters	£3.50	£1.80	Soda Water	£0.80	£0.40
Strongbow	£3.50	£1.80	Cordial/Dash	£0.60	
John Smiths	£3.50	£1.80			
Guinness	£3.60				
BOTTLED BEERS/CANS			MIXERS/BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS		
Heineken	£3.50		Pepsi/Tango/7up	£1.60	
Heineken (non-alcoholic)	£3.50		Orange Juice	£1.50	
Sol	£3.50		Tonic Water	£1.30	
Bottled Real Ales	£3.80		J20	£2.00	
Bulmers No.17	£3.80		Appletizer	£2.00	
Strongbow Dark Fruits	£3.00		Red Alert	£2.00	
			Bottled Water	£1.00	
<u>SPIRITS</u>	<u>25ml</u>				
			HOT DRINKS		
Smirnoff	£2.60				
Bacardi White Rum	£2.60		Tea/Coffee	£1.50	
Gordons	£2.60		Hot Chocolate	£1.50	
Specialty Gin (ask for details)	£3.00				
Famous Grouse	£2.60		BAR SNACKS		
Archers	£2.60				
Malibu	£2.60		Selection of crisps	£0.80	
Messer Shmitt	£2.60		Duo Bars	£1.10	
Captain Morgan's	£2.70		Galaxy	£0.80	
Jack Daniels	£2.70		Selection of Sweets	£0.80	
Southern Comfort	£2.70				
Courvoisier	£2.70				
Sambuca	£2.60				
SPARKLING WINE	<u>125ml</u>				
Bottle of Prosecco	£6.50				
<u>WINES</u>	<u>175ml</u>				
Glass (White/Red/Rose)	£4.50				

